R
Product comply with IEC 60335-1 available.
6KV surge voltage between coil and contact.
额定电压 额定电流 线圈电阻 最大连续外加电压 吸合电压 释放电压 额定功率
Rated voltage Rated current Coil resistance Max allowable voltage Operate voltage Release voltage Rated coil power
(VDC) ±10%(mA) ±10%(Ω ) VDC (Max.) VDC (Max.) VDC (Min.) (W)
3 66.7 45
5 40.0 125

触点组数 Number of poles : 1-1组 1-1 Group
封装形式 Protective construction : S-塑封式 , SH-防水式 S-Flux proofed , SH-Sealed type
基本型号 Type designation : YX301
订货标记示例 ORDERING INFORMATION
YX301 -S -1 12 D M
额定电压 额定电流 线圈电阻 最大连续外加电压 吸合电压 释放电压 额定功率
Rated voltage Rated current Coil resistance Max allowable voltage Operate voltage Release voltage Rated coil power
(VDC) ±10%(mA) ±10%(Ω ) VDC (Max.) VDC (Max.) VDC (Min.) (W)
3 133.3 22.5
5 80.0 62.5
6 66.7 90
9 44.4 202.5
12 33.3 360
15 26.7 562.5
18 22.2 810
24 16.7 1,440
36 11.1 3,240
48 8.3 5,760
线圈参数 COIL DATA (at 23℃)
额定电压的
of rated voltage
130 %
额定电压的
of rated voltage
75 %
额定电压的
of rated voltage
5 %
约 approx.
0.4
网站:www ynjdq com. .
YX 301
性能曲线图 CHARACTERISTIC CURVES
    最大切换功率
Max. Switching Power
    寿命曲线
Endurance Curve
      线圈温升
Coil Temperature Rise
    触点电压   ( )V
Contact Voltage V ( )
Contact Current A
 触点电流   ( )A
 ( )
Percentage of Nominal Coil Voltage
      线圈额定电压百分比
  20
10
30
100
  10
  50
  DC 阻性 .Res
 3   10   15  0
  5
  10
  50
  100
  Sensitive
  10
  20
  30
  40
  50
  60
  0   80   90  100  110  120  130
  Standard
5
200
400
20
  AC 阻性 .Res
      灵敏型